11217615 49cc mini Dusty Snowy-Profile L Sport 6"

ART-NR. 11217615

49CC DUSTY
MINI QUAD

NI

e ra
¥ . lmmvr

MOTORS

www.hitromotors.cde

- é i 1 | 25001-00160-11 9019065 4255675481197  |Frame EX X PR 235 TR E NN/ T 1
) 2 23005-00001 9017151 4255675453552 [Nameplate R 11.41/80*50mm/71.5/¢ 3 1
1
3 | 21013-00001 9017167 4255675481203  [Blind rivet ST 1;;107(21;:%&1 AL7/GB/T12615- 4
ENGINE NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification QTY | order | Note
1 01001-00062 9012060 4255675428444 |Engine, 49CC KA ﬂg;’sg@?;zz’;;) E‘:;tiﬁﬁ%ﬁgi; 1
2| TRRA RS 9017027 4251846139911  (Intake pipe connector ik ¥ J 4 i RENUGJEIC A/ — b R B WL 0 1
3 30025-00004 9017027 4251846139911  |Gasket MR ﬁzﬁ%ﬂ@ﬁﬁﬂf'i i L
‘1 4 30017-00001 9017028 4251846139928 |Intake valve 49CCHPPHE I | RBNLE S LT/ e e 1
) X}DX 5\%%1 1 B 5 30015-00001 9014001 4251814678367 |Carburetor ;:ccw-mu i RS JRRCAT b L 1
— =
= 6 | JERMHERY 9017029 4251846139935  |Gasket, carburetor  |{k.jfi 4t RENHUE JEIC P /a9CC b L i # AR 1
RN 1w/
7| TR 9017030 4251846139942  |Bolt PI7S 1 B S B2 4 | bR f1/GB/T70.1-2000/M5*50/8.8/ % 1 2
8 | 30047-00001 9017031 4251846139959  |Carburetor connector [49CCAY i 1% 2 ﬁ"ﬂmm" R /AOCC IR LT ERR /2 1
9 30014-00001 9017032 4251846139966  |Air filter 49CCHI PP E S | REWUE S RCA/ vk 4% /4R I 1
10 | A 9017033 4251846139973  [Bolt P72 Sk b [AERREE/ N S A2 [ Sk g K ms* 20 4
1| JREHER 9017034 4251846139980  |Bolt Rl PN Pt/ 47 i S i ke Ma 16/ T 2
ELECTRIC PARTS NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification Qty | order | Note
7 5 5 1 14028-00001 9073216 4251846139508  [Reflector R TBRIME R DT T/ i 1
2 | 02056-00002-1 9010738 4255675481326  |Safety lanyard LI SOSIPS HIA/ @ 21.8/XUTAR Ky 42 R &/ £k 1< 670 1
; 3 | 02017-00005 9010726 4251846140016  Ignition lock 8 AL/ RS RS b 1
?
4 4 22014-00003 9075920 4251846138488  [Nut %2 LR IRRE JEbrtt/Ms/ 221 1
MUFFLER NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification Qty | order | Note
1 | 05001-00032 9012922 4251846140023  |Exhaust pipe HEH {J{r?;@z;ﬂl;ﬂ/@fggké fiti300C/218 1
2 05004-00002 9017035 4251846140030 |Gasket, exhaust HA D HEA /AL O BE38/ 0 1 i 1
3 21003-00007 9017036 4251846140047  |Bolt PI7S 0 B FE Sk B2 4 | b f1/GB/T70.1-2000/M6*16/8.8/ % 1 2




FRONT SUSPENSION NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification QTY | order | Note
1 21008-00009 9075935 4251846138686 |Nut Bk iR e} 1711/GB/T6172.2-2000/M12X1.75/8.8%/>4 11 | 2
2 07003-00006 9075936 4251846138693  [Steering knuckle, left |/ % i 47 BRI /AXAY/ € 12X97/ KL /R4 1
. brA/GB/T5787-
3 21001-00055 9075937 4251846138709  |Bolt g 1986/M10X70X1.25/8.8%% /% [ 2
i 4 | 25013-00010-11 | 907853901 4251846138792 |Lower swing arm red | T {24 R 2080/ NS L) /S D SR 2
2 3 5 4 6
4 t
| o | 4 | 25013-00010-11 | 907853902 4251846139751 |Lower swing arm blue| T {2 L2080/ NS L) BE D S 2
S wod 2im -
e é——
< ‘ “ kf‘% 4 | 25013-00010-11 | 907853903 4251846139768  |Lower swing arm oran| T {24 R 2080/ NS L) ST 2
—e % a 4 LA
s— | © | o I
@ 9 1 & 4 | 25013-00010-11 | 907853904 4251846139775  |Lower swing arm gree| T {2 ST 2080/ N L)/ BET S 2
5 | 14019-00001 9075938 4251846138716  [Dust cover, swing arm| {2 i TR/ @ 32x @ 10/8k/HE 1 B 4
6 07004-00006 9075939 4251846138723  |Steering knuckle, right| £7%% [fi 4 B JAXA9/ € 12X97/ KK T/ R/ AT 1
7 18001-00017 9075940 4251846138730  [Bearing IRTAERElR 4117 /6000RS/ & 26X € 10X9/Al b5/ 45 3 Fft 4
8 | 19020-00001 9075941 4251846138747 i:zi:é“ee”"g R [/ ¢ 13* € 10.6*31/% [/Q235 FL4% 2
9 21007-00006 9075942 4251846138754 |Nut EEL 353 1511/GB/T6187.1-2000/M10*1.25/8.8/>% 1 4
10 | 19003-00004 9075943 4251846138761 |Spacer, swingarm  |{2 R 1E 45/ € 15% € 10*71mm/ B8/ 204 4L 4T 2
. brift/GB/T5787-
r ot g
11 | 21001-00059 9075944 4251846138778  [Bolt Pt 353 1986/M10XS0X1.25/8.844/ % £ 2
12 | 14017-00001 9075945 4251846138785  [Bushing, swingarm |32 & %5 YEELIME/ € 24x € 15%23 /53R Je /T 4
FRONT ABSORBER NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification Qty | order | Note
1 | 06001-00026-01 9077051 4251846138822  |Front shock absorber |ffiki W/ ¢ 8* € 8*155/ € 5/ H/H/TTE 2
2 21008-00003 9075946 4251846138808  |Nut ity 35 311/GB/T6172.2-2000/M8X1.25/8.844/ % |1 4
3 21002-00018 9075947 4251846138815  |Bolt TE N R 1511/GB/T5785-1986/M8X35X1.5/4.844/ > [ 4
REAR SUSPENSION NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification a1y | order | Note
1 14017-00001 9075945 4251846138785 (Bushing, swingarm {345 J& 15 FRPIME] ¢ 24x @ 15x23/H 50 JE J/ S € 2
b i 3
2 | 26025-00002-11 | 9017055 4251846140412  [Bracket, chain cover | 4 St A/ 20BINE NP/ R/ |
ES
14 3 | 22001-00002 9017038 4251846140122 [Bolt kiR |AFbRfE/Mexs/a.841/ 24 11 3
4 18001-00010 9017039 4251846140139  |Bearing PRI ER & 17K /6004RS/ € 42X € 20X12 2
5 | 25002-00004-11 9010505 4255675481340  [Rear swing arm AT R /2080 N INE LI/ I 1 1
6 14019-00001 9017040 4251846140146  |Dust cover, swing arm|$2 & [j 2 i RN/ ¢ 32x @ 10/8/45 B 2
. brift/GB/T5787-
r ot g
7 | 21001-00104 9017041 4251846140153  [Bolt et 1986/M10X135X1.25/8.8%/% F1 1
" 8 | 14020-00001 9017042 4251846140160  |Rubber washer et AERRIT/ ¢ 16X @ 6X3(JEE T H) 3
9 19011-00006 9017043 4251846140177 (Spacer, swingarm | /S HF{iif 5 |15/ ¢ 25% ¢ 22%98.2/EH/Q235 EL4E 1
10 | 21008-00001 9017044 4251846140184 |Nut Bk iR e} i11:/GB/T6172.2-2000/M6X1.0/8.8%/ % [ 2
11 | 22012-00007 9017045 4251846140191  |Chain adjuster R BB /MBx55x6.5/4E 118/ L2 ik 2
12 19009-00008 9017046 4251846140207 |Spacer, swingarm  |J5F X1 Fa25/ @ 15* € 10*114/E /204 K AL 1
13 | 21007-00006 9017047 4251846140214 |Nut EEL 353 1511/GB/T6187.1-2000/M10*1.25/8.8/>% [ 1
) . IR R 32050 IV INE L/ 42257 7 /PP(
14 | 13024-00015 9012541 4251846140238  |Chain cover e FREIE F G A I RIS 1
15 | 22001-00003 9017048 4251846140221  [Bolt kiR |AFbRfE/M6x10/4.85/ 24 1 2
REAR AXLE NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification QTY | order | Note
1 10001-00024 9013521 4251846140245 |Chain Bk %%/ T8F/10871 1
205 4
2 | 08001-00007 9010313 4251846133018 |Rear axle e /550122, 5X @ 20/ B 208 AN |-y
Kt
3 21003-00004 9017168 4255675481210  |Bolt PN H T FE Sk 8848 (b3 11-/GB/T70.1-2000/M6*12/8.8/: 4 6
NN vk
4 | 08005-00004 9017169 4255675481227  |Hub, Sprocket e [ 5 JE1/219/ € 33/31L/20 WML IKRES |
7 3 HERRIF]E
| ﬁ 5 11001-00013 9012113 4251846140252  |Sprocket o R /T8F/5214/ € 29/HiTk 1
=
: 6 19034-00004 9017170 4255675481234  |Spacer JE W45/ € 21* € 18*110/F4%/Q235 444 2
=
7 22037-00001 9017171 4255675481241  |Flat Key R ] A ft/6x28 2
NN ik
8 | 08004-00004 9017172 4255675481258  |Hub, Brake disc P |02 C33BIL0RIMBLBKRE/ |

i

7




REAR ABSORBER NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification QTY | order | Note
7 1 1 | 06004-00029-01 9077052 4251846139041 |Rear shock absorber |/ k% JRURE/ ¢ 8* ¢ 8*210/ ¢ 6/ Tl /F/ 500 B 1
Sy
% 2 21008-00003 9075946 4251846138808  |Nut i 353 1511/GB/T6172.2-2000/M8X1.25/8.84/ > 1 2
— Q 3 21002-00018 9075947 4251846138815  Bolt WA IR 311/GB/T5785-1986/M8X35X1.5/4.844/ % 1 2
STEERING SYSTEM NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification QTY | order | Note
1 | 25006-00004-11 9079790 4251846139102  [Steering column i Tk ST /2055 /NN L] ) K365 mm /B D S 1
2 | 14001-00002 9075963 4251846139058  [Handle bar clamp |7 iy £ e e ARIME/37/19.5/ € 22/PPRL/ St 2
—6
7 3 | 19006-00002 9075964 4251846139065 il‘?:;z’ handle bar | kel s |4/ 14° € 10,6730/ BI/Q23s AL/ ) | 2
1
° 4 | 21007-00006 9075942 4251846138754 |Nut EELL 353 1511/GB/T6187.1-2000/M10*1.25/8.8/>% 1 2
N b3ft/GB/TS787-
r iy 2
i — 8 5 21001-00052 9075965 4251846139072  [Bolt et 4 1986/M10X55X1.25/8.8%% /% [
t:|= @ T
-6 |
5 4 3 2 6 | 07005-00007 9075966 4251846139089  |Tie rod assembly HikF RO /HF-K90/M8X 125/ WL/ /R 2
7 21008-00007 9075967 4251846139096  |Nut it 35 1311/GB/T6172.2-2000/M10*1.5/8.8/ % 1 1
FRONT BRAKE/REAR BRAKE SYSTEM NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name a1y | order | Note
1 12001-00008 9075968 4251846139119  |Brake cable EIE= $3.2%/1050/140/ K 3 1
1 2 2 | 12001-00006 9075969 4251846139126  [Brake cable Lk 11%:/720/140/ Fi 3k 2
R o
- 3 | 09004-00016 9071120 4251846139133 |Rear brake caliper |l TH?/m%'J\']\Bm/“/EyiFﬁ/““@ G
S
Front brake cali _ .
4 | 09003-00007-01 | 90114200303 | 4255675481357 ri;‘: raKe CAPET iz /NP4 51/ 45 R A/ AT 1
’ = 4—6 Front brake cali
& Q @ 5 | 09003-00008-01 | 90114210303 | 4255675481364 Ierfotn rake CAPET: iz i 3h/INIURE /51 75 B/ Fo A 4 Tt 1
—7 I 6 07020-00017 9011413 4251846140269  (Brake assembly, left [ 4:4¢ 2/ BB 1
s/, |
5 9 10 B AR R VAR
7 | 07020-00018 9011414 4251846140276  [Brake assembly, right |7 42480 o 1
=
8 21003-00004 9017168 4255675481210  |Bolt AN RE Sk 4% bR{F/GB/T70.1-2000/M6*12/8.8/ > [ 4
Front brake disc® |, ) P
9 09001-00008 9071125 4251846139188 | [IETEIE:S 30/ 5ME ¢ 120/ ¢ 35.2/2/1£/Q235/0.155kg | 2
10 09002-00005 9071126 4251846139195  [Rear brake disc ®140 |5 iz 4t iz /M ¢ 140/ € 29.2/3/14E/Q235/0.325kg | 1
FOOTREST NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification QTY | order | Note
IDRERAT/INVINA S PPUE AL NVINAE
1 13007-00013 9012605 4255675481456  |Foot rest, left TSR ST 1
) ; SRR/ ANINA S PPUE ISR NIAY/
3 3 N . 1
: 3 2 | 13008-00013 9012606 4255675481463  [Foot rest, right Fi IR AT LN
3 22001-00008 9075916 4251846138440  |Bolt WS SR (AEbR 1T /MEx16/4.84%/ % (1 6
3 T Ty
PR, cee 4 22014-00006 9075917 4251846138457 |Nut 2% LR R} AEbE1T/M6/4.8/2% 11 6
FUEL TANK NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification QTY | order | Note
1 15001-00004 9014825 4255675481470  |Fuel tank assembly  [Jifl £ i G/ AL NNA SRR Gl D 1
3
2 22001-00008 9017175 4255675481289  |Bolt AN i Sk Bk (ARBRTT/M6X16/4.8%%/ %11 2
. 3 22014-00006 9017049 4251846140283  |Nut %2 LR IR AEbsft/ve/4.8/24 1 2
o o1
4 | 20003-00001 9017050 4251846140290  |Clip R i/ ¢ 10X 1.2/ EE 3
5 14024-00002 9017173 4255675481265  |Oil line, 70mm i 70mm SERL M/ /BT ¢ 5.5% ¢ 10/~ 1
6 20003-00004 9017052 4251846140313  |Clip R i/ ¢ X @ 1/HEAE 1
9 7 | 04002-00002 9017053 4251846140320  [Oil filter P L B/ R 0/ T/ 0 e T 1
8 14024-00002 9017174 4255675481272 |Oil line, 180mm i 180mm TR E S ¢ 5.5* @ 10/ pf 1
p Iy A
9 | 15003-00004 9014826 4255675481487  |Fuel tank cap A ‘:ﬁﬁ/ @63.5XC 4128/ WRILALBUR A |y




PLASTIC NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification QTY | order | Note
1 | 1300200011 | 90734330303 | 4255675466965 :';:i" plastic cover | . kot ﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ;ﬂ*/ DR P (RHBIEE AER 1
2| :? 9 1| 13002-00011 | 90734330202 | 4255675466072 |MAMPASHECOVEr i Zﬂ KA/ PP (WEREROADNEN |
1 deco1iTT OOO blue )
l 4 1 | 1300200011 | 90734330404 | 4255675466989 :rz:'n”'”“‘ OV g, ﬁ;ﬁ)ﬂ*/ AANAR/PP. (IR IEL 5358 1
1 | 1300200011 | 90734330505 | 4255675466996 ;"r:i:g:'““c COVEr kg gﬁlfm Vb /PR CBEREIET SRS |
% 2 22014-00006 9017049 4251846140283  |Nut %2 RIRER R} A Arft/M6/4.8/ %11 4
| u;r A 3 22001-00008 9075916 4251846138440  |Bolt AN Sk Bk (ARbRTT/M6X16/4.8%%/ %11 4
USER wAtnL, |
—d 4 | 23010-00009 | 90123290505 | 4255675481494 [stickersetorange |WifEfs (s iﬁ{;;ﬂi;ﬁ/}ﬁﬁ/ Hiclassic 1
7 8 4 | 2301000009 | 90123290202 | 4255675481500 [sticker set blue WAL ﬁﬁ@;&ggéﬂé/ Hictassic 1
4 | 23010-00009 | 90123290404 | 4255675481517 [sticker setgreen WtEsk e iﬁ{;;ﬂi;ﬁ/}ﬁﬁ/ Hiclassic 1
4 | 2301000009 | 90123200303 | 4255675481524 |sticker set red WAL ﬁw;‘;;&ggéﬂ@/ Hictassic 1
7 13012-00003 9012607 4255675481531  |Front bumper cover | {R5AT 5 SBRERAE/NINA PP 1
9 | 14020-00001 9017042 4251846140160  [Rubber washer 1E FebRfE/ @ 16X @ 6X3(H T4 4
LIGHT NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification QTY | order | Note
i 1 | 0200400074 9012608 4255675481548  |Headlight AT ;Bﬁ/ NIRRT RN A | g
1& '& 2 | 21004-00003 9075973 4251846139379  [Screw I BURET i {1/GB/T845-1985/STaX12/ % 4% 4
= L
W 3 13022-00008 9012609 4255675481555  |Headlight cover A7 LM/ NN PP 1
HANDLEBAR NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification Qty | order | Note
1 | 25038-00004-11 9075981 4251846139577 |Handle bar Jr e B/ NIUE/ ¢ 22/1535/ B 1
I 1 I I_Z ‘ 2 | 21001-00022 9075979 4251846139515  Bolt et bif1-/GB/T5787-1986/M8*30/8.8/ % 1] 4
L s 0_3 J 3 | 07008-00001 9075980 4251846139522 [Clamp, handle bar |7 [ I b BEYL/32x @ 22x22/ATVI10/4/ 5 2
4 | 14003-00003 9019355 4251846140382 [Hand grip PR TR SERLIME/115X € 21 /553 N4 2
5 S
1 =7 5 12002-00004 9010225 4251846140399 [Throttle cable Lk 11%:/650/60/ 11 Sk FT 1 1
7 24043-00007 9075985 4251846139621  [Handle bar pad A AT/ € 35% ¢ 11x156/ T (IR IR R} 1
6 | 24042-00003-01 | 90732170303 | 4251846139539 [Handle bar pad cover ({17i4L {2, 5 FEfh/160mmx130mm 1
6 | 24042-00003-01 | 90732170202 | 4251846139546 [Handle bar pad cover |47 (% S4¥E#/160mmx130mm 1
6 | 24042-00003-01 | 90732170505 | 4251846139553 [Handle bar pad cover ({11 i {2 5 FE#h/160mmx130mm 1
6 | 24042-00003-01 | 90732170404 | 4251846139560 [Handle bar pad cover {11 7%k (s S4¥E#/160mmx130mm 1
FRONT WHEEL NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification Qty | order | Note
1 | 17001-00061 9120317 4255675450131 I"rhf{‘ ':‘elf:jén‘e ﬁﬁfﬁ:ﬁ% i/13x4.10-6 /F5 PR (97 TTAS/AUTT0ED 2
2 | 17005-00012A 9074041 4255675475875 [13x4.10-6 front rolled-{ Ybiif 45 it 3% iggi /13 g:;ﬁ;?;;‘ﬁﬂm HA/BHRISRL |
3 | 22019-00001 9073219 4251846139652 [Bolt P I B SR A [HEHR(F/MBx12/12.928/ 24 11 6
4 | 18011-00001 9073220 4251846139669  |Valve stem TR 04/ ¢ 6x30 2
5 | 19012-00002 9073221 4251846139676  |Valve stem cap I 4LJi/M8x1.0/12 2
6 7 | 14082-00004-01 | 90229560505 4251846136569 |Rim cover orange SRt R HELIME/ATV /65 /PP 2
7 | 14082-00004-01 | 90229560303 4251846136583  [Rim cover red B RN SLELIME/ATV/6] /PP 2
7 | 14082-00004-01 | 90229560404 4251846136590 |Rim cover green FoRtlE Lo HELINME/ATV /65 /PP 2
6 | 14082-00004-01 | 90229560202 4251846136606  [Rim cover blue Bt R EN SLELIME/ATV/65] /PP 2
7 | 18001-00005 9073222 4251846139683  [Bearing TRIERE R Ui 7/6001RS/ ¢ 28X ¢ 12X8 4
8 19035-00006 9073223 4251846139690  |Spacer LiEERHUEEES |15/ ¢ 16* ¢ 13%64.5/ K H./Q235 EL4E 2




REAR WHEEL NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification Qry | order | Note
1 17001-00061 9120317 4255675450131 Il'fhiﬁ T‘:?::;O'e g‘/r’ig 5:%% iE1ifi/13x4.10-6 /5 P (/T8 THD 2
2 | 17006-00009A 9074042 4255675475882 IR ST/ DPESS TR RIDLR LS
13%4.10-6 rear rolled-e: Smm/ &4
3 18011-00001 9073220 4251846139669  |Valve stem AT #tli/ ¢ 6x30 2
4 | 19012-00002 9073221 4251846139676  |Valve stem cap il 4 li/M8x1.0/12 2
5 21008-00013 9073224 4251846139706 [Nut it 5] Fr1t/GB/T6172.2-2000/M16X1.5/8.84%/ =% [ 2
. 6 21015-00004 9073225 4251846139713 [Cotter pin JFIE 1511/GB/T91-2000/®2.5X30/ % (1 2
[ ] —
‘ T ‘ 7 | 14082-00004-01 | 90229560505 | 4251846136569 |(Rim coverorange  [FGEERE H5f YIELIME/ATV/6 5 /PP/ 2
4 5 6 7 7 | 14082-00004-01 | 90229560303 4251846136583  |Rim cover red s L HRLE/ATY/6 ] /PP 2
7 | 14082-00004-01 | 90229560404 | 4251846136590 |Rim cover green SR G SR /ATV /6 /PP 2
7 | 14082-00004-01 | 90229560202 4251846136606 |Rim cover blue s HRLIE/ATY/6 ] /PP 2
SEAT NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification QTY | order | Note
1 | 16001-00017-01 | 90122200505 4255675481562  |Seat orange PEHAE (5, JER NN 1
T ! 1 | 16001-00017-01 | 90122200303 4255675481579 |Seat red JEHRAT 2 BB/ 1
‘ 1 | 16001-00017-01 | 90122200404 4255675481586  |seat green PEH R JEH NN 1
1 | 16001-00017-01 | 90122200202 4255675481593 [Seat blue 0 NN A 1
2 24020-00003 9017179 4255675481630  |Tool kit THRA kel phE 41719 1
BUMPER NO. ERP NO. Menila ET Art EAN Code English Name Chinese Name Specification Q1Y | order | Note
1 | 25030-00006-11 9019066 4255675481609  |Rear rack Ja B TR/ INA RS B 1
2 21001-00014 9075925 4251846138549  Bolt Pt bft/GB/T5787-1986/M8X16X1.25/8.844/ 411 | 6
3 22001-00008 9075916 4251846138440  |Bolt NI S Bk | ARb R /Mex16/4.8%%/ 2 1 2
4 22014-00006 9075917 4251846138457  [Nut 224 IR R A AEbRTE/Me/8.8/ % 1 2
5 | 25029-00015-11 9019067 4255675481616  |Front rack LT JRBEA /233NN /R SR 1
6 21001-00018 9017176 4255675481296  |Bolt i 1t/GB/T5787-1986/M8X20X1.25/8.84 /11 | 2
7 | 25007-00010-11 9019068 4255675481623  [Bumper BRI AL S 20500 N A BTSSR 1
8 21007-00004 9017177 4255675481302 [Nut iR R Fr1t/GB/T6187.1-2000/M8X1.25/8.84/ =% 1 2
9 22032-00017 9017178 4255675481319 |Bolt Tk gRRE  [ARbEE/MeX14/4.8%%/ 4 1 2

g WN F §F N\ I

www.hitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




